TOPTION INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
Tel: 0086-29-88763980
    0086-29-88990306
Email: info@toption-china.com
Web: www.topdistillation.com
Add: GaoXin District, XI’AN CHINA
With more than a decade of experience in the importation of laboratory

Material collection unit Vacuum system (0.05pa / 1pa / 10pa)
 Molecular Distillation Equipment
  Molecular Distillation Equipment
3         info@toption-china.com             0086-29-88763980
Model Evaporator
Area(㎡)
Internal
Condenser
Area (㎡)
Capacity (L/h) Mixing Motor
Power  (W)
Liquid
Nitrogen
Cold Trap
MDS-6 0.06 0.10 1-3 200W 1L
MDS-10 0.10 0.15 5-12 370W 3L
MDS-20 0.20 0.40 10-25 370W 3L
MDS-30 0.30 0.50 18-30 550W 3L
MDS-50 0.50 2.00 20-60 1500W 5L
MDS-100 1.00 3.00 50-100 3000W 5L
MDS-150 1.50 4.00 75-150 3000W 5L
MDS-200 2.00 5.00 100-200 3000W 5L
“A” Series – Pressure differential feeding method.
“B” Series – High precision gear pump feeding mode.
“C” Series – High precision gear pump feeding & discharging.
“E” Series Optional – External condenser.